D
C-
D
C
PC
B
M
O

O
D
U
LES
Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.auDoc. No. PBC9 Rev.D 6-7-11 191
CHB-W Series
5 0 - 2 0 0  W A T T S  -  D C / D C  S I N G L E  O U T P U T
INPUT CURRENT
MODEL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT NO LOAD FULL LOAD % EFF SIZE
CHB50W-24S33 3.3 VDC 10:00 AM 1785 mA 77
CHB50W-24S05 5 VDC 10:00 AM 2570 mA 81
CHB50W-24S12 9-36 VDC 12 VDC 4.16 A 2510 mA 83
CHB50W-24S15 15 VDC 3.33 A 50 mA 2510 mA 83 Half-Brick
CHB50W-24S24 24 VDC 2.08 A 2510 mA 83
CHB50W-48S33 3.3 VDC 10:00 AM 880 mA 78
CHB50W-48S05 5 VDC 10:00 AM 1270 mA 82
CHB50W-48S12 18-75 VDC 12 VDC 4.16 A 50 mA 1240 mA 84 Half-Brick
CHB50W-48S15 15 VDC 3.33 A 1240 mA 84
CHB50W-48S24 24 VDC 2.08 A 1240 mA 84
CHB75W-24S33 3.3 VDC 15 A 2611 mA 79
CHB75W-24S05 5 VDC 15 A 3811 mA 82
CHB75W-24S12 9-36 VDC 12 VDC 6.25A 50 mA 3765 mA 83
CHB75W-24S15 15 VDC 5 A 3720 mA 84 Half-Brick
CHB75W-24S24 24 VDC 3.12 A 3720 mA 84
CHB75W-48S33 3.3 VDC 15 A 1289 mA 80
CHB75W-48S05 5 VDC 15 A 1883 mA 83
CHB75W-48S12 18-75 VDC 12 VDC 6.25 A 50 mA 1860 mA 84
CHB75W-48S15 15 VDC 5 A 1838 mA 85 Half-Brick
CHB75W-48S24 24 VDC 3.12 A 1835 mA 85
CHB100W-24S3V3 3.3 VDC 20 A 3374mA 81.5
CHB100W-24S05 5 VDC 20 A 4990mA 83.5
CHB100W-24S12 9-36 VDC 12 VDC 8.3 A 4902mA 85 Half-Brick
CHB100W-24S15 15 VDC 6.7 A 35 mA 4817mA 86.5
CHB100W-24S24 24 VDC 4.17 A 4849mA 86
CHB100W-48S3V3 3.3 VDC 20 A 1708mA 80.5
CHB100W-48S05 5 VDC 20 A 2422mA 86
CHB100W-48S12 18-75 VDC 12 VDC 8.3 A 30 mA 2408mA 86.5
CHB100W-48S15 15 VDC 6.7 A 2381mA 87.5 Half-Brick
CHB100W-48S24 24 VDC 4.17 A 2367mA 88
CHB150W-24S3V3 3.3 VDC 30 A 200mA 4741mA 85
CHB150W-24S05 5 VDC 30 A 200mA 7022mA 87
CHB150W-24S12 9-36 VDC 12 VDC 12.5 A 100mA 6944mA 88 Half-Brick
CHB150W-24S15 15 VDC 10 A 100mA 6944mA 88
CHB150W-24S24 24 VDC 6.5 A 100mA 7022mA 88
CHB150W-48S3V3 3.3 VDC 30 A 100mA 2371mA 87
CHB150W-48S05 5 VDC 30 A 100mA 3511mA 89
CHB150W-48S12 18-75 VDC 12 VDC 12.5 A 50 mA 3472mA 90
CHB150W-48S15 15 VDC 10 A 50 mA 3472mA 90 Half-Brick
CHB150W-48S24 24 VDC 6.5 A 50 mA 3511mA 89
CHB200W-48S3V3 3.3 VDC 40 A 80mA 3125mA 88
CHB200W-48S05 5 VDC 40 A 80mA 4682mA 89
CHB200W-48S12 18-75 VDC 12 VDC 16.7 A 60mA 4744mA 88 Half-Brick
CHB200W-48S15 15 VDC 13.3 A 60mA 4723mA 88
CHB200W-48S24 24 VDC 8.3 A 60mA 4716mA 88
SELECTION TABLES
NOTE: Heatsink and cooling details contact Powerbox Sales